.Plywam na medal’ 14.11.2014
Torun, 14-11-2014

Event 19 Girls, 400m Freestyle 11 - 13 years
2014-11-14 - 13:03 Results
Points: FINA 2011
Rank YB Time Pts
13 years
1. MILEWICZ, Natalia 01 "Osemka" Torun 5:33.18 350
50m:  34.06 34.06  150m: 1:59.53  43.44  250m: 3:27.21 4325  350m: 4:52.76  42.86
100m: 1:16.09  42.03  200m: 2:43.96  44.43  300m: 4:09.90 42.69  400m: 5:33.18  40.42
12 years
1. KWIATKOWSKA, Oliwia 02 UKS-ZS27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 5:42.86 321
50m:  37.71 37.71  150m: 2:04.78  43.27  250m: 3:33.76  44.45 350m: 5:01.59  43.12
100m: 1:21.51  43.80  200m: 2:49.31  44.53  300m: 4:18.47  44.71  400m: 5:42.86  41.27
2. GRONKOWSKA, Natalia 02 UKS-ZS27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 6:01.49 274
50m:  38.28 38.28  150m: 2:09.54  46.77  250m: 3:43.78 46.86 350m: 5:17.83  47.30
100m: 1:22.77 4449  200m: 2:56.92  47.38  300m: 4:30.53  46.75  400m: 6:01.49  43.66
DSQ KURZAWSKA, Laura 02  MKP Torunczyk Torun
50m:  51.41 5141  150m: 2:56.54 1:02.39  250m: 350m:
100m: 1:54.15 1:02.74 200m: 3:59.14 1:02.60 300m: 400m:
11 years
1. GRON, WERONIKA 03 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 5:1891 399
50m:  36.63 36.63  150m: 1:57.72  40.80  250m: 3:19.48  40.73  350m: 4:40.66  40.45
100m: 1:16.92  40.29  200m: 2:38.75  41.03  300m: 4:00.21  40.73  400m: 5:18.91  38.25
2. LASECKA, Aleksandra 03  Mkssp63bydgoszcz 5:38.14 335
50m:  38.28 38.28  150m: 2:03.66  43.17  250m: 3:30.27 43.21  350m: 4:58.23  43.64
100m: 1:20.49 4221  200m: 2:47.06  43.40  300m: 4:1459  44.32  400m: 5:38.14  39.91
3. STODOLSKA, Zofia 03  Mkssp63bydgoszcz 5:39.85 330
50m:  38.44 3844  150m: 2:04.13 4291  250m: 3:31.45 4442  350m: 4:58.83  42.89
100m: 1:21.22 42.78 200m: 2:47.03 42.90 300m: 4:15.94 44.49 400m: 5:39.85 41.02
4. MARJANSKA, AGATA 03 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 5:57.05 284
50m:  38.99 38.99  150m: 2:08.09 4579  250m: 3:40.58 4572  350m: 5:13.09  46.09
100m: 1:22.30  43.31  200m: 2:54.86  46.77  300m: 4:27.00 46.42  400m: 5:57.05  43.96
5. ZYMINSKA, Patrycja 03 "Osemka" Torun 6:24.92 227
50m:  39.24  39.24  150m: 2:13.38 4879  250m: 3:53.58 51.06 350m: 5:35.26  50.58
100m: 1:24.59 4535  200m: 3:02.52  49.14  300m: 4:44.68 51.10  400m: 6:24.92  49.66
6. FABROWSKA, MARCELINA 03 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 6:35.53 209
50m:  44.05 44.05  150m: 2:2251 4937  250m: 4:56.21 1:42.26  350m:
100m: 1:33.14 49.09 200m: 3:13.95 51.44 300m: 5:46.58 50.37 400m: 6:35.53
7. ROGUSZKA, LIWIA 03 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 6:59.12 176
50m: 4557 4557  150m: 2:34.31  54.94  250m: 4:23.69 5430 350m: 6:12.48 52.59
100m: 1:39.37  53.80  200m: 3:29.39  55.08  300m: 5:19.89 56.20  400m: 6:59.12  46.64
DSQ GASIOROWSKA, JAGODA 03 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz
50m:  46.28  46.28  150m: 2:37.51 57.18  250m: 4:37.64 57.69  350m:
100m: 1:40.33  54.05  200m: 3:39.95 1:02.44  300m: 5:37.43  59.79  400m:
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